
Vindafjord skytterlag

Sandeidstemnet 2010

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Gunnar Vestvik Bømlo 46 48 46 140 42,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Ruben Medhus Høylandsbygd 50 48 50 148 177,-
2. Rune Sørheim Stord 50 47 48 145 126,-
3. Ole Bennæs Rosendal 48 46 50 144 76,-
4. Sigbjørn Tollevik Bømlo 50 46 48 144 0,-
5. Sivert Skår Time 49 44 50 143 0,-
6. Åshild Mehl Rosendal 46 46 48 140 0,-
7. Morten Løvik Haugesund 47 44 48 139 0,-
8. Ingolf Naustvik Husnes 48 38 45 131 0,-
9. Olav Samland Skånevik 46 37 48 131 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Thorbjørn Samland Skånevik 49 44 48 141 211,-
2. Cato Kallevåg Haugesund 49 41 49 139 168,-
3. Sveinung Steine Etne 49 40 49 138 126,-
4. Jan Erling Nikolaisen Stavanger 50 37 49 136 84,-
5. Reidar Svendsbø Vikebygd 49 43 44 136 42,-
6. Rune Samuelsen Stord 49 41 45 135 0,-
7. Terje Vestvik Beitstad 50 35 47 132 0,-
8. Halvar Sævareid Skjold 47 41 44 132 0,-
9. Magnar Vestvik Bømlo 48 36 47 131 0,-
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10. Nils Gunvald Hamre Røldal 49 35 46 130 0,-
11. Gunnar Innvær Bremnes 47 38 45 130 0,-
12. Anders Walde Mikkelson Stord 48 41 40 129 0,-
13. Odd Inge Austrheim Haugesund 48 35 44 127 0,-
14. Sondre Tesdal Galtung Etne 50 29 46 125 0,-
15. Vetle Mæle Skår Time 48 27 47 122 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Olav Fuglestad Time 50 46 49 145 187,-
2. Knut Åkre Odda 50 47 48 145 162,-
3. Ingvar Magne Legland Bremnes 47 47 50 144 138,-
4. Knut Arne Vespestad Bømlo 49 45 49 143 114,-
5. Egil Berakvam Vindafjord 49 47 47 143 90,-
6. Arne Nervik Etne 49 45 49 143 66,-
7. Harald Rørvik Husnes 50 42 50 142 42,-
8. Arve Sevland Karmøy 50 45 47 142 0,-
9. Sigmund Løken Stord 50 44 48 142 0,-
10. Edgar Vorland Bømlo 50 45 46 141 0,-
11. Jonny Innvær Bremnes 49 42 49 140 0,-
12. Håvard Sørheim Stord 49 45 46 140 0,-
13. Simon Gerhard Simonsen Karmøy 49 44 45 138 0,-
14. Godtfred Innvær Bremnes 45 45 46 136 0,-
15. Frode Markhus Husnes 49 40 46 135 0,-
16. Bjørn Morten Stokka Vindafjord 47 40 48 135 0,-
17. Max Inge Rørheim Sandeid 47 42 44 133 0,-
18. Sven Erik Holte Jørpeland 49 40 40 129 0,-
19. Arvid Tufta Rosendal 49 31 43 123 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Torgeir Pleym Iversen Haugesund 50 48 49 147 190,-
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2. Eivind Lien Ølen 49 49 49 147 140,-
3. Audun Kvandal Røldal 50 48 48 146 91,-
4. Lars Loven Aurland 49 47 49 145 42,-
5. Arne Engevik Stord 50 46 48 144 0,-
6. Svein Magne Stokkevåg Vindafjord 49 45 49 143 0,-
7. Elin Håland Bømlo 50 42 50 142 0,-
8. Svein Terje Ohm Skjold 48 48 46 142 0,-
9. Jens Tore Engevik Stord 50 44 47 141 0,-
10. Dag Arne Matre Sandeid 50 43 47 140 0,-
11. Kjell Ove Medhus Høylandsbygd 50 43 46 139 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Jan M. Ellingsen Karmøy 49 49 50 148 177,-
2. Kristian Djuvsland Hatlestrand og Ølve 50 48 50 148 143,-
3. Håkon Leganger Rosendal 50 48 50 148 109,-
4. Ola J Nærheim Sand/Suldal 49 47 50 146 75,-
5. Anders Skår Hjelmeland 49 45 49 143 42,-
6. Arne Johannessen Karmøy 47 49 47 143 0,-
6. Einar Vorland Bømlo 49 47 47 143 0,-
8. Kirsten Vorland Bømlo 50 43 49 142 0,-
9. Nils Åge Sandal Røldal 50 42 50 142 0,-
10. Knut Dalland Hatlestrand og Ølve 49 45 48 142 0,-
11. Jan Gunnar Innvær Bremnes 48 45 49 142 0,-
12. Terje G. Pleym Iversen Haugesund 47 45 49 141 0,-
13. Johannes Eikesdal Vindafjord 46 47 47 140 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Gunnar Vestvik Bømlo 96 96 28,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Ruben Medhus Høylandsbygd 96 96 118,-
2. Morten Løvik Haugesund 93 93 84,-
3. Ole Bennæs Rosendal 92 92 50,-
4. Sivert Skår Time 92 92 0,-
5. Åshild Mehl Rosendal 92 92 0,-
6. Sigbjørn Tollevik Bømlo 91 91 0,-
7. Rune Sørheim Stord 91 91 0,-
8. Olav Samland Skånevik 85 85 0,-
9. Ingolf Naustvik Husnes 82 82 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Reidar Svendsbø Vikebygd 93 93 141,-
2. Sveinung Steine Etne 92 92 112,-
3. Rune Samuelsen Stord 92 92 84,-
4. Sondre Tesdal Galtung Etne 90 90 56,-
5. Cato Kallevåg Haugesund 90 90 28,-
6. Jan Erling Nikolaisen Stavanger 90 90 0,-
7. Terje Vestvik Beitstad 89 89 0,-
8. Vetle Mæle Skår Time 87 87 0,-
9. Anders Walde Mikkelson Stord 86 86 0,-
10. Thorbjørn Samland Skånevik 84 84 0,-
11. Nils Gunvald Hamre Røldal 84 84 0,-
12. Gunnar Innvær Bremnes 83 83 0,-
13. Odd Inge Austrheim Haugesund 83 83 0,-
14. Halvar Sævareid Skjold 81 81 0,-
15. Magnar Vestvik Bømlo 79 79 0,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Edgar Vorland Bømlo 99 99 125,-
2. Sigmund Løken Stord 97 97 108,-
3. Bjørn Morten Stokka Vindafjord 97 97 92,-
4. Knut Åkre Odda 95 95 76,-
5. Arne Nervik Etne 94 94 60,-
6. Harald Rørvik Husnes 94 94 44,-
7. Ingvar Magne Legland Bremnes 94 94 28,-
8. Arve Sevland Karmøy 94 94 0,-
9. Egil Berakvam Vindafjord 94 94 0,-
10. Håvard Sørheim Stord 93 93 0,-
11. Sven Erik Holte Jørpeland 93 93 0,-
12. Olav Fuglestad Time 93 93 0,-
12. Knut Arne Vespestad Bømlo 93 93 0,-
14. Simon Gerhard Simonsen Karmøy 92 92 0,-
15. Max Inge Rørheim Sandeid 92 92 0,-
16. Arvid Tufta Rosendal 92 92 0,-
17. Jonny Innvær Bremnes 91 91 0,-
18. Frode Markhus Husnes 91 91 0,-
19. Godtfred Innvær Bremnes 89 89 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Kjell Ove Medhus Høylandsbygd 100 100 126,-
2. Jens Tore Engevik Stord 99 99 93,-
3. Audun Kvandal Røldal 97 97 60,-
4. Arne Engevik Stord 96 96 28,-
5. Eivind Lien Ølen 96 96 0,-
6. Torgeir Pleym Iversen Haugesund 96 96 0,-
7. Svein Magne Stokkevåg Vindafjord 95 95 0,-
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8. Lars Loven Aurland 95 95 0,-
9. Dag Arne Matre Sandeid 94 94 0,-
10. Svein Terje Ohm Skjold 93 93 0,-
11. Elin Håland Bømlo 93 93 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Kristian Djuvsland Hatlestrand og Ølve 98 98 110,-
2. Nils Åge Sandal Røldal 97 97 89,-
3. Ola J Nærheim Sand/Suldal 97 97 69,-
3. Anders Skår Hjelmeland 97 97 69,-
5. Kirsten Vorland Bømlo 96 96 28,-
6. Håkon Leganger Rosendal 96 96 0,-
7. Jan M. Ellingsen Karmøy 95 95 0,-
8. Terje G. Pleym Iversen Haugesund 94 94 0,-
9. Arne Johannessen Karmøy 93 93 0,-
10. Johannes Eikesdal Vindafjord 92 92 0,-
11. Jan Gunnar Innvær Bremnes 92 92 0,-
12. Knut Dalland Hatlestrand og Ølve 90 90 0,-
13. Einar Vorland Bømlo 88 88 0,-


